
Sunday, July 27 - 
Mill Success, 

Pumpkin Hollow, Taghkanic
Carolyn Wheeler

Sunday, August 3 -  
Copake Iron Works Historic Site 

in Taconic State Park 
Edgar Masters

Sunday, August 10 - 
Astor Guest Cottage, West Copake

Ali & Casey Kochey

Sunday, August 17  - 
Former Sites of the Bash Bish Inn in 

Taconic State Park
Jane Peck

Sunday, August 24 - 
Boston Corner 1731 Survey Marker, 

Ancram 

Jane Peck and others from the Boston Corner 
Community Organization

Sunday, September 7 -
 Copake Little School, Copake

Stephanie Sharp

Sunday, September 14 - 
Sweet-Sherman Homestead & Copake 

Grange 935, Copake
Catherine Mikic and Janet Mackin

Sunday, September 21 - 
Craryville Depot Complex & 

the Peter Crary House, Craryville
Karl & Lily Skuggevig and Dan Pelosi

Sunday, September 28 - 
Copake Lake Icehouse Property, 

Copake Lake

Ross Mauri 

Friday, October 11 - 
Copake Bicycle Auction, Copake

Special Tour by Mike Fallon 
of the Preview of the Bicycle Exhibit at 

Copake Auction - details tba. 

Sunday, October 19 - 
Historic Hillsdale, NY

Sharon Flitterman-King, Matthew White, 
Stephanie Sharp and others...

Sunday, October 26 - 
Gallatin Community Church, Gallatin

Please Note: The Gallatin Church can accommodate a large 
group for both Church and Revolutionary War period 

Cemetery tours next to the church building. 

Melissa Curtis 
and Louisa Ruby (Gallatin Town Historian)

SCHEDULE 
OF SITE-VISITS
SUMMER 2025

	 To	 register	 for	one	or	more	of	 the	scheduled	site	vis-
it-tours,	 please	 send	 an	 email	 to	 roeliffjansenhs.org,	 and	 type	
‘Site Visit Request’	in	the	subject	line.		An	RJHS	board	member	
should	respond	by	return	email	within	24	hours.		Site	visits	take	
place	on	Sundays	at	2	pm,	unless	otherwise	indicated.	Most	site	

visits	are	 limited	to	15	participants.	To	 in-
sure	 a	 place	 on	 the	 tour,	 pleas	 register	
as	soon	as	possible.	Tours	will	fill	up	fast.	
Upon	emailing	registration	request,	addi-
tional	 information	 such	 as	 site-location.	
parking	etc.	will	be	provided.
  Email: roeliffjansenhs.org

https://
"mailto:roeliffjansenhs@gmail.com"

